
ENTERPRISES INC
HITECH (Qingdao)

Flute Length
刃长

5"
6"
6"
6"

Overall Length
全长

8-3/4"
9-3/4"
9-3/4"
9-3/4"

No of Flute 
齿数

8
8
8
8

M2 Stock No
货号

3059-0001
3059-0002
3059-0003
3059-0004

M2 Stock No
货号

3059-1001
3059-1002
3059-1003
3059-1004

Shank Dia
柄径

2"
2"
2"

2-1/2"

单头波刃立铣刀中型长度 HSS Roughing End Mills Medium Length


